

NORTH LAKE TAHOE FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

Posted October 14, 2021
NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

Board of Directors Meeting

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the North Lake Tahoe Fire Protection District Board of Directors Meeting scheduled for October 20, 2021, has been cancelled.

Andreina Quiroz
Andreina Quiroz, Secretary

Agenda posted at:
Incline Village Post Office
Crystal Bay Post Office
IVGID Administrative Building

Raley's Shopping Center 866 Oriole Way & 863 Tanager Website - http://www.nltfpd.net

Unless otherwise indicated by asterisk (), all items on the agenda are action items upon which the Board of Directors may take action. Items on the agenda may be taken out of order. The Board of Directors may combine two or more agenda items for consideration. And the Board of Directors may remove an item from the agenda or delay discussion relating to an item on the agenda at any time. Public Comment will be limited to three minutes per person per item. NOTE: Accommodations will be made for handicapped persons by contacting the Fire District at 775/831-0351.